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Please refer to page 2 of this flyer for process to undertake Newborn Life Support/Newborn Advanced Life 
Support training.Plea 
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DATE LOCATION DATE LOCATION 

Friday 10th January  
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Wednesday 20th August 

Advanced – Medical Staff 
BL2060 

1400 - 1600 

Friday 24th January  
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 22nd August 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 5th February 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 5th September 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 19th February 
Advanced - Medical Staff 

BL2060 
1400 - 1600 

Monday 22nd September 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 

Friday 21st February 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Tuesday 23rd September 
Advanced – Medical Staff 

BL2060 
1400 - 1600 

Wednesday 19th March 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Wednesday 1st October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Friday 14th March 
Advanced - Medical Staff 

BL2060 
1400-1600 

Friday 3rd October 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 

Friday 28th March 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Wednesday 8th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 2nd April 
2E62 

1400 - 1500 
Wednesday 15th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Friday 4th April 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 17th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 9th April 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Monday 20th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Friday 11th April 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 24th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Tuesday 22nd April 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Monday 27th October 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 30th April 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 7th November 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Monday 5th May 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Tuesday 18th November 

Advanced – Medical Staff 
BL2060 

1400 - 1600 

Wednesday 14th May 
Advanced – Medical Staff 

BL2060 
1400 - 1600 

Monday 24th November 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 

Wednesday 21st May 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Wednesday 3rd December 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Monday 2nd June 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
Friday 12th December 

BL2060 
1400 - 1500 

Tuesday 10th June 
Advanced – Medical Staff 

BL2060 
1400 - 1600 

 
 

Friday 20th June 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
 

 

Friday 4th July 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
 

 

Monday 14th July 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
 

 

Monday 4th August 
BL2060 

1400 - 1500 
 

 



 
 
      
 

 

 
 

 

 

2022 06 24 TEMPLATE V4  OFFICIAL  

 

Northern Adelaide Local Health Network 
Nursing and Midwifery Education, Research and Practice Development Department 

2025 Newborn Life Support 
 

Training Requirements 
Theoretical and Practical Newborn Life Support/Newborn Advanced Life Support training, to be completed 

every 2 years as per SA Health Perinatal Emergency Education Strategy Policy Directive. 
Please ensure all online learning is undertaken through iLearn. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Part 4 
Presentation of Online Learning Certificates   

The midwife, nurse or doctor is responsible for presenting at their practical session: 

• Online learning certificates from: 
o iLearn Newborn Life Support; and  
o iLearn Newborn Advanced Life Support programs (Newborn Code Blue Team and all 

Paediatric Medical Staff Only 

• If participants are unable to provide evidence of completion of their pre-requisite online learning 
they will be unable to participate in the practical session and will require to re-book an alternate 
education session. 

 

Part 3 
Practical Session 

The midwife, nurse or doctor is responsible for booking into and completing the required practical session by 
booking into an NALHN iLearn practical session. Please note practical sessions will become available to book 
into within iLearn following completion of the required online learning. 

• Newborn Life Support 1-hour practical session 

• Newborn Advanced Life Support (Newborn Code Blue Team and all Paediatric Medical Staff Only) – 

2-hour practical session.  NB: This practical session includes both newborn life support and 

newborn advanced life support practical sessions within the one 2-hour session. 

 Session schedule available on: - 

• Special Care App 

• Inside Northern, Nursing and Midwifery Education, Research and Practice Development      
        Dept., LMH capability and self-development monthly calendar for nursing/midwifery  
        sessions  

• Women and Children’s Division Administration office notice boards and clinical areas. 
 

Part 1 
iLearn Newborn Life Support Program 

 

The midwife, nurse or doctor is responsible for accessing and completing the Newborn Life Support Program 
available on the SA Health iLearn website to acquire the necessary theoretical knowledge in newborn life 
support.   

 

Part 2 (Neonatal Code Blue Team and all Paediatric Medical Staff Only) 
iLearn Newborn Advanced Life Support Program 

The midwife, nurse or doctor is responsible for accessing and completing the Newborn Advanced Life 
Support Program available on the iLearn website to acquire the necessary theoretical knowledge in newborn 
advanced life support.   
 


